Phone:
Fax:

2024 Contract Screen Print Price List

SUN TEE UNLIMITED

25 Amity Street, Little Falls NJ 07424
973-812-0349
973-812-0492

Email: sunteeunlimited@gmail.com

Terms for Contract Screen Print

Invoice due upon completion of order/ pick up/ship.
Pricing valid for clients in Current Credit Status

We accept COD; Checks; Money Orders; Debit Cards.
All Major Credit Cards +2.99% fee

Apparel Qty 1 Color 2 Color 3 Color 4 Color 5 Color 6 Color 7 Color 8 Color 9 Color | 10 Color
1-3 $4.60 $5.60 $6.60 $7.60 $8.65 $8.90 $9.55 $10.25 $10.90 $11.55
4-11 $3.95 $4.95 $5.95 $6.95 $7.90 $8.25 $8.95 $9.55 $10.25 $10.90
12-24 $3.30 $4.30 $4.95 $5.65 $6.30 $6.95 $7.60 $8.25 $8.95 $9.60
25-60 $1.95 $2.65 $3.25 $3.95 $4.60 $5.25 $5.90 $6.55 $7.25 $7.90
61-132 $1.45 $2.30 $2.85 $3.45 $3.95 $4.45 $5.15 $5.80 $6.45 $7.10
133-276 $1.15 $1.90 $2.20 $2.45 $2.65 $2.95 $3.60 $4.25 $4.90 $5.55
277-564 $0.95 $1.55 $1.85 $2.10 $2.30 $2.60 $3.25 $3.95 $4.60 $5.25
565-1500 $0.80 $1.20 $1.45 $1.60 $1.90 $2.15 $2.80 $3.50 $4.15 $4.80
1501-3500 $0.65 $0.90 $1.10 $1.30 $1.50 $1.75 $2.45 $3.10 $3.75 $4.40
3501-5999 $0.50 $0.65 $0.90 $1.10 $1.20 $1.50 CFQ CFQ CFQ CFQ
6000-14999 $0.40 $0.60 $0.75 $0.90 $1.00 $1.15 CFQ CFQ CFQ CFQ
15,000 + $0.35 $0.55 $0.65 $0.80 $0.85 $0.90 CFQ CFQ CFQ CFQ
PRICES FOR ALL JACKETS, MOISTURE WEAR AND ALL
PERFORMANCE FABRICS
QUANTITY | 1COLOR L.C. BACK 2COLOR L.C. BACK 3COLOR L.C. BACK 4COLOR L.C. BACK
1-3 $4.95 $5.50 $6.60 $7.25 $7.20 $8.90 $7.95 $8.55
4-11 $4.30 $4.95 $5.60 $6.60 $6.25 $7.25 $6.95 $7.60
12-36 $3.50 $3.85 $4.30 $5.40 $5.05 $6.00 $5.75 $6.60
37-132 $2.45 $2.85 $3.95 $4.95 $4.50 $5.30 $5.20 $5.85
133-276 $1.95 $2.50 $3.30 $3.96 $3.65 $4.30 $4.65 $5.30
277-564 $1.65 $2.10 $3.20 $3.75 $3.45 $4.15 $4.15 $4.75

ADDITIONAL CHARGES - ALL CHANGES/REVISONS TO ART/PROOFS WILL BE BILLED A MINIMUM OF $25.00

Screen Charge:
Process Screen Charge: $27.50 ea.

Re-Set Screen Charge:

$22.00 per color

$12.00 per color

$16.50 per color process

Proof Charge: $12.00 per proof
Pre-Production Sample: $25.00 Per Color/location
Film Output: $6.00 per color

Art Charge:

Call for Quote

Flash Cure (required on all dark garments...... $.25 ea. Per color/location per piece
Metallic Ink; Shimmer Ink; Glitter Ink......$.25 Per color/ location per piece

Ink Color Change Charge........
Pocket Print * Sleeve Print * Leg Print *Buttocks Print *Mesh Print.... Add $.30 per color/location per piece.
Sweatshirts...... Add $.25 ea. per color/location.

Infants

$22.00 per color

Add $.15 ea. Per color/location
Add $.25 per color/location.
Add $.25 per color/location.

Numbering Print or Transfer.... $1.25 per Digit
$1.25 per Application
$5.00 per name
$1.00 per item

Heat Seal
Personalization Names
Fold/Poly Bag

DAMAGES - WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR DAMAGES UP TO: 1% FOR ANY ORDER OVER 1000 PIECES,
2% FOR ANY ORDER OVER 144 PIECES, 5% FOR ANY ORDER UNDER 144 PIECES



mailto:sunteeunlimited@gmail.com

